
23/04/2019
Distance : 20,00 km

Bib Name Team Categorie
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time

Finish
hour

Time
Performance

factor
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Time
Average

84 SINGH Birnhadra INDIA MC4 14:28:00,00 15:14:50,28 00:46:50,28 97,63 00:45:43,67

85 SINGH Gurlal INDIA MC4 14:30:00,00 15:02:32,99 00:32:32,99 97,63 00:31:46,70

86 SHAH Divij INDIA MC5 14:37:00,00 15:07:30,96 00:30:30,96 100,00 00:30:30,96

87 ABHISHEK   INDIA MC2 14:21:00,00 dns 89,60 dns

88 KAIGOULAL   INDIA MC2 14:24:00,00 15:02:55,29 00:38:55,29 89,60 00:34:52,41

89 SINGH Harinder INDIA MC4 14:32:00,00 15:05:31,10 00:33:31,10 97,63 00:32:43,43

111 MOHAMMADI Mahdi IRAN MC5 14:36:00,00 15:06:24,58 00:30:24,58 100,00 00:30:24,58

145 KAWAMOTO Shota JAPAN MC2 14:23:00,00 14:53:25,43 00:30:25,43 89,60 00:27:15,58

210 JIN Yongsik KOREA MC3 14:25:00,00 14:56:05,02 00:31:05,02 93,19 00:28:58,01

239 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Yusof hafizi MALAYSIA MC1 14:20:00,00 14:52:37,52 00:32:37,52 86,15 00:28:06,40

240 AMIZAZAHAN MuhammAd Adi Raimie MALAYSIA MC3 14:26:00,00 14:58:47,56 00:32:47,56 93,19 00:30:33,56

241 TURANO Mohamad Najib MALAYSIA MC4 14:27:00,00 14:58:09,85 00:31:09,85 97,63 00:30:25,53

242 JAMALI Muhammad Hafiz MALAYSIA MC5 14:35:00,00 15:09:20,07 00:34:20,07 100,00 00:34:20,07

243 ENJAT Ambrose Edau MALAYSIA MC5 14:38:00,00 15:16:13,59 00:38:13,59 100,00 00:38:13,59

351 YAMEE Sutat THAILAND MC5 14:34:00,00 15:06:41,86 00:32:41,86 100,00 00:32:41,86

378 AL MANSOORI Ahmad UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MC2 14:22:00,00 14:58:05,96 00:36:05,96 89,60 00:32:20,70

400 IMAMMUDIN Muhammaad Fadh INDONESIA MC4 14:29:00,00 14:59:33,78 00:30:33,78 97,63 00:29:50,31

433 JUMABOEV Bunyod UZBEKISTAN MC4 14:31:00,00 15:03:58,59 00:32:58,59 97,63 00:32:11,69

446 AL BLOOSHI Abdulla UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MC5 14:33:00,00 15:05:39,38 00:32:39,38 100,00 00:32:39,38

Rank Name Team Categorie Bib Time

1 KAWAMOTO Shota JAPAN MC2 145 00:27:15,58

2 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Yusof hafizi MALAYSIA MC1 239 00:28:06,40

3 JIN Yongsik KOREA MC3 210 00:28:58,01

4 IMAMMUDIN Muhammaad Fadh INDONESIA MC4 400 00:29:50,31

5 MOHAMMADI Mahdi IRAN MC5 111 00:30:24,58

6 TURANO Mohamad Najib MALAYSIA MC4 241 00:30:25,53

7 SHAH Divij INDIA MC5 86 00:30:30,96

8 AMIZAZAHAN MuhammAd Adi Raimie MALAYSIA MC3 240 00:30:33,56

9 SINGH Gurlal INDIA MC4 85 00:31:46,70

10 JUMABOEV Bunyod UZBEKISTAN MC4 433 00:32:11,69

11 AL MANSOORI Ahmad UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MC2 378 00:32:20,70

12 AL BLOOSHI Abdulla UNITED ARAB EMIRATES MC5 446 00:32:39,38

13 YAMEE Sutat THAILAND MC5 351 00:32:41,86

14 SINGH Harinder INDIA MC4 89 00:32:43,43

15 JAMALI Muhammad Hafiz MALAYSIA MC5 242 00:34:20,07

16 KAIGOULAL   INDIA MC2 88 00:34:52,41

17 ENJAT Ambrose Edau MALAYSIA MC5 243 00:38:13,59

18 SINGH Birnhadra INDIA MC4 84 00:45:43,67

19 ABHISHEK   INDIA MC2 87 dns

MC Classification
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